
CONTACT DETAILS 

MEMBERSHIP NO SURNAME 

GIVEN NAMES MAIDEN NAME 

TITLE: MR/MRS/MS/MISS/OTHER DATE OF BIRTH 

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS 

TOWN/SUBURB STATE POSTCODE 

TEL (HOME) TEL (BUSINESS) 

TEL (MOBILE) EMAIL 

ISSUED IN THE NAME OF 

APPLICANT’S DECLARATION 

Evidence of the following may gain a renewal of the Certificate of Mammographic Practice (previously CCPM - please see ‘CMP' renewal
guidelines’ document for more detail): 

• Minimum of 10 hours/year over 3 years of Continuing Professional Development relevant to breast mammography

• Clinical involvement in breast mammography for an average of 150 hours per year over the three-year period.
(The applicant must have been employed in a clinical mammography setting for two of the past three years)

The following will not be accepted as evidence, so please do not send: 
• Lists of identified patient/client/radiographer information
• Photocopied books or articles, pay slips or times sheets
• Unverified lists of activities.

DO NOT SEND ORIGINALS AS WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THEIR RETURN.    Required documentation attached       Yes    No 

Signed   Date 

 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

CERTIFICATE NO DATE OPERATIVE 

SIGNED REVIEW DATE/S 

CERTIFICATE TO Applicant     Other 

DATE MAILED Surface/Air      Registered No. 

NOT GRANTED: Ref No      Signed 

DECLARATION – OFFICE USE ONLY 
This is to certify that             (Applicant’s Name) has satisfactorily completed all requirements and is 
recommended for the award of  CERTIFICATE OF MAMMOGRAPHIC PRACTICE
Date recommended 
Signed    Date 
Chairperson – BIRG (print)
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APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL 
CERTIFICATE OF MAMMOGRAPHIC PRACTICE

 (Fees current 01 July 2024 Through to 30 June 2025) 
Please complete with reference to Guidelines for Issue of the  

      Certificate of  Mammographic Practice available from  www.asmirt.org/certification/#a5    

(Please provide activity list of CPD and breast mammography in the CMP CPD log pages)

• Clinical competency relevant to their position / job attested to, in a statement letter by a qualified practitioner
(ie. radiologist, supervisor/tutor radiographer in mammography) or direct line manager.

910696 Nightingale
Florence
Ms 01/01/2000
Level 10, 1 Queens Road 

Melbourne VIC 3000
(03) 9419 3336

0400 123 456 certification@asmirt.org

1/8/23

Florence Nightingale
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PAYMENT AUTHORITY 

COSTS 
Total 

Costs: 

PAYMENT TYPE 

Cheque  

Please make payable to the 

 Credit Card 

 Please select the card below 

“Australian Society of Medical 

Imaging and Radiation 

Therapy” 

VISA MASTERCARD AMEX 

CREDIT CARD 

NUMBER 

EXPIRY DATE CCV NO. (LAST 3 DIGITS ON BACK OF CARD, OR LAST 4 DIGITS FOR AMEX) 

CARDHOLDER’S 

NAME  

CARDHOLDER’S 

SIGNATURE  

All prices are quoted in AUD dollars and include GST. 

Click here

$30.00

Clear Payment section

I do not wish to receive a NEW hardcopy of the certificate

ASMIRT Financial Members (older than twelve months) | $30.00

ALTERNATIVE PAYMENT METHOD

Pay by Direct Deposit to ASMIRT: BSB 633000, Acct #: 5325089

Quote Ref: Invoice #, or email remittance advice to finance@asmirt.org
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CMP CPD ACTIVITY LOG 

NAME 

CONTACT NO. ASMIRT MEMBERSHIP NO. 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

DATE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF MAMMOGRAPHY RELATED ACTIVITY              Min (10 hours/year)
For example: reading journals/mammography articles

For example: BreastScreen Mammography conference
For example: mammography webinar

Florence Nightingale

12/10/2019
20/12/2019

24/6/2020
28/7/2020
30/7/2020

6 hrs
8 hrs
TOTAL = 14 hrs

5hrs
8hrs
5 hrs
TOTAL = 18 hrs

ASBD 12th Scientific Meeting

Breastscreen (State) Inservice - Add reflection for this item

Siemens app training

Breastscreen (State) Inservice - Add reflection for this item
Siemens app training

(03) 9419 3336
certification@asmirt.org

910696

List date in sequential order per yr ie 3/2/20

4/3/20

5/5/21 1 hour
16 hours
5 hours

Routine QA, Assessment Clinical visits and MDTM activities MUST be supported by a reflection.

Please fill in this CPD log with mammography only activities when submitting your CMP renewal application.



DATE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY HOURS/NUMBER 
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Breastscreen QA & Radiation Safety Inservice
QLD Branch CEC Breast Seminar
CAMRT mammography module
ISRRT Best Practices for Mammography Quality Assurance document - reading
JMRS article - The COVID-19 BreastScreen Department – beyond the pandemic, Kelly Spuur, Vol 64:4 2020

24/2/2021

20/3/2021

28/7/2021
29/02/2021
28/9/2021

1.5 hrs
5 hrs

3 hrs
2 hrs
1 hr
TOTAL = 12.5 hrs


