

# APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL CERTIFICATE OF MAMMOGRAPHIC PRACTICE

(Fees current 01 July 2024 Through to 30 June 2025)
Please complete with reference to Guidelines for Issue of the

Certificate of Mammographic Practice available from <u>www.asmirt.org/certification/#a5</u>

		C	CONTA	CT [	DETAII	LS						
MEMBERSHIP NO		910696					SUF	RNAME		Nig	ghtingale	
GIVEN NAMES		Florence					MA	IDEN N	IAME			
TITLE: MR/MRS/MS/	MISS/OTHER	Ms					DA	TE OF E	BIRTH	01.	/01/2000	
RESIDENTIAL ADDRI	ESS	Level 10, 1	1 Quee	ens l	Road							
TOWN/SUBURB	Melbourne			STAT	E	VIC		POST	CODE		3000	
TEL (HOME)			-	TEL (E	BUSINES	SS)		(03)	9419	3336	6	
TEL (MOBILE)	0400 123 456			EMAI	L			certi	ficatio	n@a	asmirt.org	3
ISSUED IN THE NAM	1E OF											
		APPLI	CANT'	S DE	CLAR	ATIO	N					
guidelines' documer  Minimum of (Please prov)  Clinical invo (The application of Clinical come)  Clinical come (ie. radiologi)  The following will r  Lists of ider  Photocopie	of 10 hours/year over yide activity list of CPI olvement in breast ma ant must have been e apetency relevant to t list, supervisor/tutor ra not be accepted as en tified patient/client/id d books or articles, p ists of activities.	3 years of Cont O and breast ma ammography for mployed in a cl heir position / j adiographer in evidence, so ploy radiographer in ay slips or times	tinuing P ammogra or an ave linical ma job attest mammo ease do aformations s sheets	Profes aphy rage amme ted to graph <b>not s</b>	ossional E in the C of 150 I ography o, in a st hy) or di	Develop CMP CP hours p y setting tatement irect lin	oment ro D log p er year g for tw nt letter ee mana	elevant ages) over th o of th by a q ger.	to breas ne three- e past th	st ma year <sub> </sub> nree y practi	emmography period. rears) itioner	
						L						
		(	OFFICE	USI	E ONL	Υ						
CERTIFICATE NO							DA	ГЕ ОРЕ	RATIVE			
SIGNED							REV	/IEW D	ATE/S			
CERTIFICATE TO		Applicant					Oth	er 📗				
DATE MAILED		Surface/Air					Reg	istered	No.			
NOT GRANTED:		Ref No					Sigr	ned				
	at Florence Nigh the award of <b>CER</b>		Applicar	nt's N	Name)   <b>RAPHIC</b>	has sa	tisfacto	rily co	mplete	d all	requiremer	nts and is

Updated July 2024 Page 1 of 2

Chairperson – BIRG (print)

		PAYMENT AUTH	HORITY					
	ASMIRT Financial Members (older than twelve months)   \$30.00							
COSTS	I do not wish to receive	a NEW hardcopy o	f the certificate	•	Total Costs:	\$30.00		
PAYMENT TYPE	Cheque Please make payable to  "Australian Society of Imaging and Radiation Therapy"	of Medical	Credit Can Please seld	rd ect the card below  MASTERCA	ARD	АМЕХ		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER								
EXPIRY DATE		CCV NO. (LAST 3 DIGIT	'S ON BACK OF CARD,	, or last 4 digits f	OR AMEX)			
CARDHOLDER'S NAME								
CARDHOLDER'S SIGNATURE								

All prices are quoted in AUD dollars and include GST.

Clear Payment section

### ALTERNATIVE PAYMENT METHOD

Pay by Direct Deposit to ASMIRT: BSB 633000, Acct #: 5325089

Quote Ref: Invoice #, or email remittance advice to finance@asmirt.org

Click here



#### **Registered Office:**

T +61 3 9419 3336 F +61 3 9416 0783 W www.asmirt.org

### **CMP CPD ACTIVITY LOG**

NAME	Florence Nightingale				
CONTACT NO.	(03) 9419 3336	ASMIRT MEMBERSHIP NO.	910696		
EMAIL ADDRESS	certification@asmirt.org				

Please fill in this CPD log with mammography only activities when submitting your CMP renewal application.

DATE	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF MAMMOGRAPHY RELATED ACTIVITY	Min (10 hours/year)
List date in sequential order per yr ie 3/2/20	For example: reading journals/mammography articles	5 hours
4/3/20	For example: BreastScreen Mammography conference	16 hours
5/5/21	For example: mammography webinar	1 hour
	Routine QA, Assessment Clinical visits and MDTM activities MUST be supported by a reflection.	
12/10/2019	ASBD 12th Scientific Meeting	6 hrs
20/12/2019	Breastscreen (State) Inservice - Add reflection for this item	8 hrs
		TOTAL = 14 hrs
24/6/2020	Siemens app training	5hrs
28/7/2020	Breastscreen (State) Inservice - Add reflection for this item	8hrs
30/7/2020	Siemens app training	5 hrs
		TOTAL = 18 hrs



## Australian Society of Medical Imaging and Radiation Therapy The national professional organisation representing medical radiation practitioners

ABN 26 924 779 836

DATE	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY	HOURS/NUMBER
24/2/2021	Breastscreen QA & Radiation Safety Inservice	1.5 hrs
20/3/2021	QLD Branch CEC Breast Seminar	5 hrs
28/7/2021	CAMRT mammography module	3 hrs
9/02/2021	ISRRT Best Practices for Mammography Quality Assurance document - reading	2 hrs
28/9/2021	JMRS article - The COVID-19 BreastScreen Department - beyond the pandemic, Kelly Spuur, Vol 64:4 2020	1 hr
		TOTAL = 12.5 hrs
		IANIG
		A ALIVE
		A S
	7.4	1/ 555
		1/ 4/635

Page 2 of 2